Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Bate - (418377) - Halton SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.71
1:07.42
1:08.08
1:09.09
1:09.35
1:09.69
1:10.14
1:10.67
1:14.01
1:16.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.71
1:07.42
1:09.09
1:08.08
1:09.69
1:10.14
1:10.67
1:09.35
1:14.01

1:16.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
451
438
419
414
408
400
391
341
306

WA Pts

487
451
419
438
408
400
391
414
341
306

Round

m I I I I T

I =m I

Round

H
H
H
H

m I I

Date

27/07/15
17/01/15
01/08/13
06/04/14
1771112
11/05/13
14/04/13
15/12/12
17/12/11

26/06/11

Date

27/07/15
17/01/15
06/04/14
01/08/13
11/05/13
14/04/13
15/12/12
171112
17112111
26/06/11

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Stockport April Meet 2014

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet

City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus
Stockport April Meet 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet
Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet

City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

Venue

Swansea
Liverpool
Swansea
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Sheffield

Liverpool

Venue

Swansea
Liverpool
Stockport
Swansea
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Halton

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Halton

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



