Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Bate - (418377) - Halton SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.71	487	Н	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Halton	1
1:07.42	451	Н	17/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
1:08.08	438	Н	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrington W	1
1:09.09	419	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Warrington W	1
1:09.35	414	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:09.69	408	F	11/05/13	City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open	Manchester	Warrington W	1
1:10.14	400	Н	14/04/13	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Warrington W	1
1:10.67	391	F	15/12/12	City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012	Manchester	Warrington W	1
1:14.01	341	Н	17/12/11	Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:16.70	306	F	26/06/11	City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011	Liverpool	Warrington W	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.71	487	Н	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Halton	1
1:07.42	451	Н	17/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
1:09.09	419	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Warrington W	1
1:08.08	438	Н	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrington W	1
1:09.69	408	F	11/05/13	City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open	Manchester	Warrington W	1
1:10.14	400	Н	14/04/13	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Warrington W	1
1:10.67	391	F	15/12/12	City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012	Manchester	Warrington W	1
1:09.35	414	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:14.01	341	Н	17/12/11	Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:16.70	306	F	26/06/11	City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011	Liverpool	Warrington W	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS